Ferris Elementary School
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FERRIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL NON-INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS 2024 - 2025

Term One:

School Opens-First Day for Student .......ccooeeiiiiieciiiiiieee e, Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Meet the Staff Open House (8:15 AM) ........cccevivieeiiieeeiiee e Thursday, September 19, 2024
Professional Development DAy .......ccooocciiiiiiiiiee e Friday, September 20, 2024
National Day of Truth and Reconciliation (School Closed) ........................... Monday, September 30, 2024
INdividual Photo DAy ......ccuuiiiiiiiiiie ettt e e e Tuesday, October 8, 2024
Thanksgiving Day (School Closed).............cccoecieeiieiiciieeee e, Monday, October 14, 2024
Early Dismissal/Conferences (11:53 AM) .........cccceevirnieerieesieesiee e Wednesday, October 23, 2024
Common Pro D Day (No school for students)............cccccceevcieerciieecien e Friday, October 25, 2024
Individual Photo Day Retake Day ........cccccvviiiieiiieeeec et Tuesday, Oct 29, 2024
Remembrance Day (School Closed)...........cccccueveviiiriiiieeiiee e, Monday, November 11, 2024
Professional Development Day (No school for students)............c....c.c........ Monday, December 2, 2024

I MIUNIZATIONS c.ceeeeeeeeieeetee e et e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eeeeeeeerarereaaarabaaanaaaaas Thursday, December 5, 2024
Learning update Hl.......ooo i Thursday, December 19, 2024
Last day of school before Winter Vacation .......cccccooeccciiiiieeeie e, Friday, December 20, 2024
Winter Vacation Period ..........uuueueuuiiiiiieiiieieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeevevevaav s Monday, December 23 - Jan 3, 2025

Term Two:

School re-opens after Winter Vacation..........ccooccciiiiieeeeee e, Monday, January 6, 2025
Professional Development Day (No school for students)............c....c.c........ Monday, January 27, 2025
Common Pro D Day (No school for students).............c.ccceeecieeriieenciee e Friday, February 14, 2025

Family Day (School Closed) ............ccocvireiieieciie e Monday, February 17, 2025

Early Dismissal/Conferences (11:53 AM) .........cccceevirrieenieenieesiee et Thursday, February 27, 2025

Last day of school before Spring Vacation .......ccccccoevecciiiiieeeee e, Friday, March 14, 2025

Spring Break Vacation Period..........cccuveeeeieei e March 17, 2025 - March 28, 2025

Term Three:

School re-opens after Spring Break........cccveeeeeeeccciiiiiiiieeee e, Monday, March 31, 2025
Good Friday (School Closed).............ccoociiiiiiieciee e Friday, April 18, 2025
Easter Monday (School Closed) ............coooeeiiiiiiiiee e, Monday, April 21, 2025
Learning Update H2.......oo ot Tuesday, April 29, 2025
Common Pro D Day (No school for students).............ccccceeeciveicieenciee e Friday, May 16, 2025
Victoria Day (School Closed) ............ccccevciieicii e Monday, May 19, 2025

I MIUNIZATIONS c.ceeeeeeeeieeitett e e et e e e e e e ee e e e e e e e e e eeeeeeeerarerrarabasaaanaaaans Thursday, June 5, 2025
Final SUMMaAry of LEarning ... eiii et e e Thursday, June 26, 2025
Last Day for Students (FUll DY) .........cccoevieriiiieeiee e Thursday, June 26th, 2025
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